
First Name Last Name Email Title Organization

Jennifer Healey axobug@gmail.com House Corporation President Alpha Chi Omega

Andrea Mindell amindell@live.com House Corporation President Alpha Epsilon Phi

Toni Lyons tlyons543@gmail.com Facility Director Alpha Epsilon Phi

Tuerei Williams williams.4295@osu.edu Facility Director Alpha Gamma Delta

Emily Ohannesian Eohannesian@alphagammadelta.org House Corporation President Alpha Gamma Delta

Bill Thornton wgthornton@zoomtown.com House Corporation President Alpha Gamma Rho

Terry krukemeyer agrhousedirector@gmail.com Facility Director Alpha Gamma Rho

Jimmy Stickley jastickley1@gmail.com Facility Director Alpha Gamma Sigma

Todd Kranz tkranz@selectsires.com House Corporation President Alpha Gamma Sigma

Ryan Wilson ryan_wilson06@yahoo.com House Corporation President Alpha Phi

Khalindah Harris khalindah.harris@gmail.com Facility Director Alpha Phi

John Wejman jdwejman@yahoo.com House Corporation President Alpha Sigma Phi

Jack Mangold mangold.20@osu.edu Facility Director Alpha Tau Omega

Anna Bass bass.286@osu.edu Facility Director Alpha Xi Delta

Sarah Painter sarah_m_painter@yahoo.com House Corporation President Alpha Xi Delta

Matt Seremet seremet.1@osu.edu Facility Director Beta Theta Pi

Scott Saffell scott.w.saffell@gmail.com House Corporation President Beta Theta Pi

Sandee Lee zahousemom@gmail.com Facility Director Chi Omega

Sue Hachten sahachten@hotmail.com House Corporation President Chi Omega

Josh Melegari jd5463@gmail.com Facility Director Delta Chi

Jeff Line Jd5463@gmail.com House Corporation President Delta Chi

Nicole Papa Odegaard nicolejpapa@gmail.com House Corporation President Delta Gamma

Mary Norman osudeltagammahd@gmail.com Facility Director Delta Gamma

Alexander Nichols nichols.864@osu.edu Facility Director Delta Sigma Phi

Scott Hinger hinger.scott@gmail.com House Corporation President Delta Sigma Phi

Conner Hicks hicks.663@osu.edu Facility Director Delta Tau Delta

Musbah Shaheen shaheen.59@osu.edu Facility Director Delta Tau Delta

Chris Bean chris.beem@englefieldoil.com House Corporation President Delta Tau Delta

Clint Schroeder clintonjschroeder@gmail.com House Corporation President Delta Theta Sigma

Mason Moser moser.293@buckeyemail.osu.edu Facility Director Delta Theta Sigma

Erin Morris Morris.715@gmail.com House Corporation President Delta Zeta

Sara Hart HD.ohiostate@dznhc.org Facility Director Delta Zeta

Manny Heilman heilman.133@osu.edu Facility Director FarmHouse

Bailey Eberhart beberhart2018@gmail.com House Corporation President FarmHouse

Jessica Young jyoung@gammaphibeta.org House Corporation President Gamma Phi Beta

Gloria Lombardi gann42@gmail.com House Corporation President Kappa Alpha Theta

Claire Livingston clairewithaflair@gmail.com Facility Director Kappa Alpha Theta

Tai Owens owens.969@osu.edu Facility Director Kappa Delta

Jennifer Hortz OSUKDHC@gmail.com House Corporation President Kappa Delta

Janae Littlejohn kkg.bnba.housedirector@gmail.com Facility Director Kappa Kappa Gamma

Schal Boucher kkg.bnba.president@gmail.com House Corporation President Kappa Kappa Gamma

Heath Schintler schintler.1@buckeyemail.osu.edu Facility Director Phi Gamma Delta

Nick Mascaro nmascaro@alphafraternitymgmt.com House Corporation President Phi Gamma Delta

Sarah Myer myer.64@buckeyemail.osu.edu Facility Director Phi Kappa Tau

Jeff Cabot jeffcabot@sbcglobal.net House Corporation President Phi Kappa Tau

Liza Hallsten lhallsten@pibetaphi.org House Corporation President Pi Beta Phi

Aimee Waggoner ohbetahd@pibetaphi.org Facility Director Pi Beta Phi

Andrew Osborn osborn.279@osu.edu Facility Director Pi Lambda Phi

Nick Azadian nicholas.azadian@gmail.com House Corporation President Pi Lambda Phi

Jake Showalter jshowalter@saehousing.com House Corporation President Sigma Alpha Epsilon

Wayne Plummer ohiotheta@saehousinghd.com Facility Director Sigma Alpha Epsilon

Dirk Greene dirk.greene@spgroup.com House Corporation President Sigma Chi

Roxana Paredes paredes.22@buckeyemail.osu.edu Facility Director Sigma Phi Epsilon

CJ Waggoner waggonj55@aol.com House Corporation President Sigma Phi Epsilon

Jeff Roe jeffroejr@gmail.com House Corporation President Tau Kappa Epsilon

David Hockett davidhockett99@gmail.com Facility Director Tau Kappa Epsilon

Bill Stephenson bill.stephenson@alumni.harvard.edu House Corporation President Theta Chi

Paige Ross ross.1862@buckeyemail.osu.edu Facility Director Theta Chi

Ben Puterbaugh puterbaugh_99@yahoo.com House Corporation President Theta Xi

Katrina Catsergine glassfairy@yahoo.com Facility Director Theta Xi

Michelle Speaks bmspeaks@yahoo.com Facility Director Tri Delta

Alison Gil alison@ohiolaws.com House Corporation President Tri Delta

Cameron Macaskill Osuzta.housedirector@gmail.com Facility Director Zeta Tau Alpha

Becca Crothers rcrother@columbus.rr.com House Corporation President Zeta Tau Alpha


